
Dist. Cues Total

Start: Erin Mills Town Centre, Erin Mills Parkway and Eglinton Ave. 0.0

West on Eglinton Ave. to 8th Line 4.5 TR 4.5

North on 8th Line to Britannia Road 3.0 TL 7.5

West on Britannia Road to Walker's Line 15.2 TL 22.7

South on Walker's Line to Britannia Road 0.2 TR 22.9

West on Britannia Road to Cedar Springs Road 4.5 TR/TL 27.4

To Milborough Line 1.3 TL 28.7

South on Milborough Line to T-Junction (Concession 6E) 2.8 TR 31.5

West on Concession 6E to Highway 6 (SS) 6.0 SO 37.5

West and South on Millgrove Sideroad to Concession 4 2.7 TR 40.2

West on Concession 4 to Sheffield Road 19.7 TL 59.9

South on Sheffield Road to Highway 5 2.0 TR 61.9

West on Highway 5 to St. George (GS,R) 5.7 Lunch 67.6

East on Highway 5 to Sheffield Road 5.7 TL 73.3

North on Sheffield Road to Concession 4 2.0 TR 75.3

East on Concession 4 to Millgrove Sideroad 19.7 TL 95.0

North and east on Millgrove Sideroad to Highway 6 2.7 SO 97.7

East on Concession 6E to Millborough Townline 6.0 TL 103.7

North on Millborough Townline to Britannia Road 2.8 TR 106.5

East on Britannia Road to Cedar Springs Road 1.3 TR/TL 107.8

To Walker's Line 4.5 TL 112.3

North on Walker's Line to Britannia Road 0.2 TR 112.5

East on Britannia Road to Eighth Line 15.2 TR 127.7

South on Eighth Line to Lower Baseline Road 3.0 TL 130.7

East on Lower Baseline Road, becomes Eglinton Ave., to Erin Mills Town Centre 4.5 Finish 135.2

SO - Straight On 
TS - Traffic Signal 
TL - Turn Left 

TR - Turn Right
SS - Stop Sign 
CN - Control

R - Restaurant
GS - General Store
FN - Finish

Erin Mills - St. George 
135 Km Populaire
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